
W2

S1
S2

W1 x D1

S2

S1

L1

W1 x D1

W2 x D2

TD1

O1

S2

S1

L1

W1 x D1

W2 x D2

TD1

S2

L1

W1 x D1

W2 x D2

TD1

S1 W1 x D1

W2 x D2

L1
TD1

S2

S1 W1 x D1

D2

TD1

S1

S2

L1

O1

W1 x D1
S1

S2
S3

W2 W3

W1 x D1

TD1 TD2

S3 S4

W2
X

D2

W3
X
D3

R2R1
S1 S2 W1 x D1

TD1

W2
X
D2

R1

S2

S1

A˚

W1 x D1

TD1

W2
X

D2

R1

S2

S1

A˚

W1 x D1

W2

S2
S1

A˚

W1

D1

END CAP

W1 x D1

L1

S1

A˚

NO. TYPE GA. QTY. CON.1 CON.2 CON.3 W1 D1 W2 D2 W3 D3 L1 R1 R2 A˚ O1 O2 S1 S2 S3 S4 REMARKSLINER
1/2”, 1”
or none

TD1
0 = FLAT ON TOP

TD2
0 = FLAT ON TOP

O1 O1 O1
Straight Duct

Please indicate S&D or TDF
in the CON.1. column
If Sealant, Assembly,

Cut Cleats or TDF Hardware
is Required, Please Indicate
in the REMARKS Column

2 3 4 5 6 71

9 10 11 12 13

14

158

1855 S. Kilbourn Ave. • Chicago, IL 60623

Phone: 773-521-0300

Fax: 773-521-2408

Pressure Class __________ “wg.
Be sure to indicate pressure class. If no pressure class is
indicated, items listed will be fabricated in accordance with
SMACNA standards for 1” w.g.

* Please fill out form completely
* Be sure to list outside dimensions of duct

Pick Up

Customer:

Address:

Phone:

Fax:

Job Name: Date Required:

Purchase Order:

Address:

Contact Name:

Contact Phone:

Delivery


